District 20 Literature Inventory

Contact Nikki D. at 906-202-0035 or nikkidarrow@yahoo.com to order

B-1
B-30
B-16
B-35
B-24
B-2

B-15
B-14
B-17

B-7
B-25

B-6
B-26

B-12
B-19

B-5
B-18
B-27
B-8
B-3

B-20

B-9

Alcoholics Anonymous - Hard Cover

Alcoholics Anonymous - Soft Cover

Alcoholics Anonymous - Soft Cover Large Print
Alcoholics Anonymous- Soft Cover, Pocket Size
Alcoholics Anonymous- Soft Cover, Large Print, Abridged

Twelve Steps & Twelve Traditions - Hard Cover

Twelve Steps & Twelve Traditions - Soft Cover

Twelve Steps & Twelve Traditions - Soft Cover, Large Print
Twelve Steps & Twelve Traditions - Soft Cover, Pocket Size

Living Sober - Soft Cover
Living Sober - Soft Cover, Large Print

Came to Believe - Soft Cover
Came to Believe - Soft Cover, Large Print

Daily Reflections - Soft Cover
Daily Reflections - Soft Cover, Large Print

As Bill Sees It - Hard Cover
As Bill Sees It - Soft Cover
As Bill Sees It - Large Print

Dr. Bob & The Good Old Timers - Hard Cover
AA Comes of Age - Hard Cover

Expereience Strength & Hope Soft Cover
Expereience Strength & Hope Hard Cover

Pass It On - Hard Cover

Grapevine Books
Beginners' Book
Emotional Sobriety
Emotional Sobriety I
Forming True Partnerships
Fun in Sobriety
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$12.00
$11.00
$12.00
$5.00
$6.00

$11.00
$10.00
$11.00
$8.00

$6.00
$6.00

$5.00
$5.25

$12.50
$12.50

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$12.00
$12.00

$6.00

$12.00

$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$11.50
$13.99



Happy Joyous and Free
Into Action

Language of the Heart
Prayer and Meditation

No Matter What

Spritual Awakenings
Voices Long Term Sobriety
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$11.50
$11.50
$15.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99



