Distri	ct 20 Literature Inventory		
Contact I	Nikki D. at 906-202-0035 or nikkidarrow@yahoo.com to order		
B-1	Alcoholics Anonymous - Hard Cover	4	\$12.00
B-30	Alcoholics Anonymous - Soft Cover	1	\$11.00
B-16	Alcoholics Anonymous - Soft Cover Large Print	0	\$12.00
B-35	Alcoholics Anonymous- Soft Cover, Pocket Size	2	\$5.00
B-24	Alcoholics Anonymous- Soft Cover, Large Print, Abridged	0	\$6.00
B-2	Twolve Stone 9 Twolve Traditions Llord Cover	4	¢11.00
	Twelve Steps & Twelve Traditions - Hard Cover	4	\$11.00
B-15	Twelve Steps & Twelve Traditions - Soft Cover	3	\$10.00
B-14	Twelve Steps & Twelve Traditions - Soft Cover, Large Print	0	\$11.00
B-17	Twelve Steps & Twelve Traditions - Soft Cover, Pocket Size	0	\$8.00
B-7	Living Sober - Soft Cover	0	\$6.00
B-25	Living Sober - Soft Cover, Large Print	0	\$6.00
B-6	Came to Believe - Soft Cover	0	\$5.00
B-26	Came to Believe - Soft Cover, Large Print	0	\$5.25
D-20	Came to Believe - Soft Cover, Large Film	U	φυ.2υ
B-12	Daily Reflections - Soft Cover	0	\$12.50
B-19	Daily Reflections - Soft Cover, Large Print	0	\$12.50
B-5	As Bill Sees It - Hard Cover	0	\$11.00
B-18	As Bill Sees It - Soft Cover	0	\$11.00
B-10 B-27	As Bill Sees It - Soft Gover	0	\$11.00
D-Z1	As bill dees it - Large i filit	U	Ψ11.00
B-8	Dr. Bob & The Good Old Timers - Hard Cover	1	\$12.00
B-3	AA Comes of Age - Hard Cover	1	\$12.00
B-20	Expereience Strength & Hope Soft Cover	1	\$6.00
	Expereience Strength & Hope Hard Cover	0	
B-9	Pass It On - Hard Cover	1	\$12.00
	Grapevine Books		
	Beginners' Book	0	\$13.99
	Emotional Sobriety	0	\$13.99
	Emotional Sobriety II	1	\$13.99
	Forming True Partnerships	1	\$11.50
	Fun in Sobriety	1	\$13.99

Happy Joyous and Free	1	\$11.50
Into Action	1	\$11.50
Language of the Heart	1	\$15.99
Prayer and Meditation	1	\$13.99
No Matter What	2	\$13.99
Spritual Awakenings	1	\$13.99
Voices Long Term Sobriety	1	\$13.99